**% Tussen Demer & Dijle **x*
ORANGE 0l1ld Birds 30/06/13,
Pigeons 49 Competitors.
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Name

VERVLOESEM R & P
SPELTDOORN REMY
CRABBE JEAN-MARIE
VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE
DE BRUYNE - BLEVI
SPELTDOORN REMY
VAN AERSCHOT RENE
RANS ALEX & FRANS
AERTS RAYMOND
OOSTERHOF KLAAS
CRABBE JEAN-MARIE
BUELENS LIEVEN
VAN CALSTER-GORIS
VAN AERSCHOT RENE
VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE
FIERENS REMI

VAN CALSTER-GORIS
VAN CALSTER-GORIS
OOSTERHOF KLAAS
VAN CALSTER-GORIS
RANS ALEX & FRANS
HOK SMETS

Freed at 06:50,

City
RIJMENAM
WINKSELE
KORTENBER
SCHERPENH
SCHERPENH
WINKSELE
RILLAAR
HERENT
BERTEM
MESSELBRO
KORTENBER
SCHERPENH
RILLAAR
RILLAAR
SCHERPENH
TIELT
RILLAAR
RILLAAR
MESSELBRO
RILLAAR
HERENT
BERTEM

Bandnumb.
616401110
206053907
215534211
208309411
208384611
209190411
204393110
219204011
202909009
218337210
215534811
208376611
212475508
204393010
204513610
201303608
212475808
633333011
218332010
633332411
219216111
203376109

M. /Nb.

1/
1/
1/
3/
3/
4/
2/
7/
2/
9/
2/
10/
3/
1/
2/
5/
7/
11/
15/
2/
3/
3/
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Central point 740000.

Dist.
764450
751681
751298
761596
761581

2
760090
753362
749348
763467

2
760559
760912

D.
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Clocked Velocity

182704, 0
182131, 9
182727,0
183923, 0
184857,0
184146, 9
185057,0
185039, 9
184810, 9
190148,0
185226,0
190153,0
190555, 0
190726, 0
190914,0
190735, 8
191346,0
192543,0
192904,0
192653,0
192020, 9
191648,0

1096, 67
1086, 98
1077,21
1073, 60
1059, 30
1056,06
1054,29
1045, 37
1043, 40
1043,27
1039, 96
1039,18
1033, 97
1030,72
1030, 25
1028,79
1023,05
1006, 88
1005, 80
1005, 32
1004,02
1003,29



